	
	Education Master Plan Roster
	



	CCC Educational Master Plan (EMP) Core Group and Steering Committee Roster



	Consultants (2)

	Name
	Title / Classification
	Contact Information

	Voorhees, Richard “Rick”
	Consultant / Voorhees Group LLC.
	(303) 918-1981 / rick@voorheesgroup.org

	Hasson, Cathy
	Consultant / Voorhees Group LLC.
	(619) 920-3417 / chasson@sdccd.edu



	Core Group (9)

	Name
	Title / Classification
	Contact Information

	Adrian, Lori
	President / Management
	(714) 241-6152 / ladrian@coastline.edu

	Aistrich, Darian
	Projects Coordinator (Grants) / Classified
	(714) 241-6202 / daistrich@coastline.edu

	Babler, Cheryl
	VP, Instruction / Management
	(714) 241-6195 / cbabler@coastline.edu

	Gonzalez, Shanon
	Senior Research Analyst / Classified
	(714) 241-6313 / sgonzalez@coastline.edu

	Jones, Nancy
	Academic Senate President / Faculty
	(714) 241-6156 / njones@coastline.edu

	Lovig, Margaret 
	Paralegal Studies / Faculty
	(714) 722-4265 / mlovig@coastline.edu

	Nguyen, Christine
	Acting VP, Administrative Services / Management
	(714) 241-6150 / cnguyen@coastline.edu

	Sanchez, Jorge
	Director, Institutional Research / Management
	(714) 241-6338 / jsanchez@coastline.edu

	Wilkerson, Lois
	Interim VP, Student Service & Economic Dev. / Mgt.
	(714) 241-6160 / lwilkerson@coastline.edu



	Steering Committee (26)

	Name
	Title / Classification
	Signature

	Adrian, Lori
	President / Management
	(714) 241-6152 / ladrian@coastline.edu

	Arellano, Christina
	EOPS/CARE Outreach Technician / Classified
	(714) 241-6237 x5 / carellano@coastline.edu

	Babler, Cheryl
	VP, Instruction / Management
	(714) 241-6195 / cbabler@coastline.edu

	Boehler, Ted
	Interim Dean, Instruction / Management
	(714) 241-6143 / tboehler@coastline.edu 

	Donahue, Kevin
	Study Abroad Program Coordinator / Classified
	(714) 241-6215 / kdonahue@coastline.edu

	Groot, Joycelyn
	Dean, Military Program / Management
	(714) 241-6161 / jgroot@coastline.edu

	Gutierrez, Pedro
	Science / Faculty
	(714) 546-7600 x17317 / pgutierrez@coastline.edu

	Jones, Dan
	Executive Dean, CISD / Management
	(714) 241-6221 / djones@coastline.edu

	Jones, Nancy
	Academic Senate President / Faculty
	(714) 241-6156 / njones@coastline.edu

	Kuntzman, Linda
	ESL / Faculty
	(714) 891-5687 / lkuntzman@coastline.edu

	Lee, Lisa
	 Math / Faculty
	(714) 546-7600 x 17446 / llee@coastline.edu

	Lopez, Vinicio
	Dean, Instruction / Management
	(714) 241-6184 x17401 / vlopez@coastline.edu

	Lovig, Margaret 
	Paralegal Studies / Faculty
	(714) 722-4265 / mlovig@coastline.edu

	Nash, Bob 
	Director, Instructional Design & Fac. Support / Mgt.
	(714) 241-6223 / bnash@coastline.edu

	Nguyen, Christine
	Acting VP, Administrative Services / Management
	(714) 241-6150 / cnguyen@coastline.edu

	Nguyen-Lam, KimOanh
	Community Member
	TBD / kclam@csulb.edu

	Oelstrom, Jeanne
	Business / Faculty
	 (714) 546-7600 x16209 / joelstrom@coastline.edu 

	Okamoto, Lisa
	Associated Student Government Rep. / Student
	TBD / lokamoto@coastline.edu

	Rodriguez, Vince
	Dean, Instruction / Management
	(714) 241-6211 / vrodriguez@coastline.edu

	Roeun, Malinni
	Math / Faculty
	(714) 546-7600 x11356 / mroeun@coastline.edu

	Ryan, Celeste 
	Acquired Brain Injury (ABI) / Faculty
	(714) 241-6214 / cryan@coastline.edu

	Sanchez, Jorge
	Director, Institutional Research / Management
	(714) 241-6338 / jsanchez@coastline.edu

	Soto-Jenkins, Nancy
	Counselor / Faculty
	(714) 241-6184 / njenkins@coastline.edu

	Wegter, Rachel
	Speech / Faculty
	 (714) 546-7600 x11225 / rwegter@coastline.edu

	Wilkerson, Lois
	Interim VP, Student Service & Economic Dev. / Mgt.
	(714) 241-6160 / lwilkerson@coastline.edu

	Worden, Mark
	Web/Multimedia Developer – Military Prog. / Classified
	(714) 546-7600 x17534 / mworden@coastline.edu



	Staff Support (8)

	Name
	Title / Classification
	Contact Information

	Aistrich, Darian
	Projects Coordinator (Grants) / Classified
	(714) 241-6202 / daistrich@coastline.edu

	Cant, Dave
	Director, Maintenance and Operations / Management
	(714) 241-6224 / dcant@coastline.edu

	Gonzalez, Shanon
	Senior Research Analyst / Classified
	(714) 241-6313 / sgonzalez@coastline.edu

	Khosravani, Mariam
	Executive Director, Foundation / Management
	(714 ) 241-6159 / mkhosravani@coastline.edu

	Loy, Carolyn
	Director, Human Resources / Management
	(714) 241-6146 / cloy@coastline.edu

	Ma, Michelle
	Director, Marketing and Public Relations / Management
	(714) 241-6186 / mma@coastline.edu

	Rusamiprasert, Laila
	Acting Admin. Assistant Academic Senate / Hourly
	(714) 241-6157 / lrusamiprasert@coastline.edu 

	Swancutt, Laurie
	Executive Assistant to the President
	(714) 241-6153 / lswancutt@coastline.edu





Coastline Community College is committed to academic excellence by providing accessible, flexible, quality education to students within and beyond the traditional classroom.
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